LED Down Light Retrofit
Compatible for use with fluorescent CFL ballasts                               1x32W and 2x26W CFL replacement
                                                                 www.elbelectronics.com                                                       01-20-2018 V1.0
An LED down light direct replacement lighting product
requiring NO Re-WIRING of the existing light fluorescent
CFL fixture. Excellent energy savings when retrofitting
existing 1x32 and 2x26 compact fluorescent down lights.

                                                                 www.elbelectronics.com                                                       01-20-2018 V1.0
Specifications and Ordering Information:
Model # Type
Base ** Size Color
Temp
CRI Lumens Kit (W) Input
Voltage
6 Inch 1-lamp
LEDDL-1L-N-850-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  6” Dia.  5000K  85+  1300  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-840-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  6” Dia.  4000K  85+  1270  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-835-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  6” Dia.  3500K  85+  1260  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-830-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  6” Dia.  3000K  85+  1160  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-850-6-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  6” Dia.  5000K  85+  1850  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-840-6-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  6” Dia.  4000K  85+  1800  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-835-6-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  6” Dia.  3500K  85+  1750  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-830-6-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  6” Dia.  3000K  85+  1700  20.0  *CFL ballast
8 Inch 1-lamp
LEDDL-1L-N-850-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  8” Dia.  5000K  85+  1300  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-840-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  8” Dia.  4000K  85+  1270  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-835-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  8” Dia.  3500K  85+  1260  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-N-830-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (1)  8” Dia.  3000K  85+  1160  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-850-8-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  8” Dia.  5000K  85+  1850  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-840-8-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  8” Dia.  4000K  85+  1800  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-835-8-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  8” Dia.  3500K  85+  1750  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-1L-H-830-8-SWF LED  32W triple (1)  8” Dia.  3000K  85+  1700  20.0  *CFL ballast
6 Inch 2-lamp
LEDDL-2L-N-850-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  5000K  85+  1320  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-840-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  4000K  85+  1280  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-835-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  3500K  85+  1230  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-830-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  3000K  85+  1170  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-850-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  5000K  85+  1950  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-840-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  4000K  85+  1900  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-835-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  3500K  85+  1850  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-830-6-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  6” Dia.  3000K  85+  1800  20.0  *CFL ballast
8 Inch 2-lamp
LEDDL-2L-N-850-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  5000K  85+  1320  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-840-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  4000K  85+  1280  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-835-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  3500K  85+  1230  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-N-830-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  3000K  85+  1170  14.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-850-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  5000K  85+  1950  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-840-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  4000K  85+  1900  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-835-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  3500K  85+  1850  20.0  *CFL ballast
LEDDL-2L-H-830-8-SWF LED  26W Quad (2)  8” Dia.  3000K  85+  1800  20.0  *CFL ballast